

Clinton Community Schools Board of Education Workshop June 26, 2023

Time & Location:	6:30 pm, CHS Media Center	
Board of Education:	Kelly Schmidt, President	Shirley Harris, Vice President
	Steve Clegg, Treasurer	Dale Wingerd, Secretary
	Chad Erickson, Trustee	Mike Houghton, Trustee
	Monica VanTuyle, Trustee	Kevin Beazley, Superintendent
Facilitator:	Kelly Schmidt	
Note Taker:	Dale Wingerd	
Timekeeper:	Kelly Schmidt	
Purpose:	Special Call Workshop	
Others Present:		

Time

Task/Activity (what & how) and Notes

Call to Order - Pledge of Allegiance - M/V/B
Board Operating Procedures
Board Self-Assessment
Adjournment
Kelly Schmidt
Kelly Schmidt

Facilitator